Robust and Superior
aesthetics Circular
Highbay suitable for
versatile applications
Maxoled Highbay
Maxoled LED highbay is a luminaire designed to provide undisrupted and uniform
lighting for industrial application and is an ideal solution for higher mounting heights,
high temperature application and special heavy-duty industry. It enables a safe

Initial chromaticity <5
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Driver included
919515812643 BY415P LED165S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 Yes
919515812644 BY415P LED165S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 Yes
919515812645 BY415P LED190S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 Yes
919515812646 BY415P LED190S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 Yes
919515812648 BY415P LED165S CW PSD GR FG NB V1 Yes
919515812649 BY415P LED165S CW PSD GR FG WB V1 Yes
919515812650 BY415P LED190S CW PSD GR FG NB V1 Yes
919515812651 BY415P LED190S CW PSD GR FG WB V1 Yes
919515812768 BY415P LED145S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 Yes
919515812769 BY415P LED145S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 Yes
919515812770 BY415P LED145S CW PSD GR FG NB V1 Yes
919515812771 BY415P LED145S CW PSD GR FG WB V1 Yes
919515813040 BY416P LED260S CW SK60 FG PSU GR Yes
919515813041 BY416P LED260S CW SY20 FG PSU GR Yes
919515813042 BY416P LED230S CW SK60 FG PSU GR Yes
919515813043 BY416P LED230S CW SY20 FG PSU GR Yes
919515813185 BY416P LED280S CW GR SY20 FG NI No
919515813186 BY416P LED280S CW GR SK60 FG NI No
919515813261 BY415P LED275S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 Yes
919515813262 BY415P LED275S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 Yes
919515813263 BY415P LED240S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 Yes
919515813264 BY415P LED240S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 Yes
Light Technical (1/2)
Order Code
Full Product

XTFCL V1
15,000 lm Beam angle 110°
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux Optic type
919515812770 BY415P LED145S CW PSD GR FG NB V1 15,000 lm Beam angle 60°
919515812771 BY415P LED145S CW PSD GR FG WB
V1
15,000 lm Beam angle 110°
919515813040 BY416P LED260S CW SK60 FG PSU
GR
26,000 lm Beam angle 60°
919515813041 BY416P LED260S CW SY20 FG PSU GR 26,000 lm Beam angle 20°
919515813042 BY416P LED230S CW SK60 FG PSU
GR
23,000 lm Beam angle 60°
919515813043 BY416P LED230S CW SY20 FG PSU GR 23,000 lm Beam angle 20°
919515813185 BY416P LED280S CW GR SY20 FG NI 28,500 lm Beam angle 20°
919515813186 BY416P LED280S CW GR SK60 FG NI 28,500 lm Beam angle 60°
919515813261 BY415P LED275S CW PSU GR FG NB
XTFCL V1
28,000 lm Beam angle 60°
919515813262 BY415P LED275S CW PSU GR FG WB
XTFCL V1
28,000 lm Beam angle 110°
919515813263 BY415P LED240S CW PSU GR FG NB
XTFCL V1
24,500 lm Beam angle 60°
919515813264 BY415P LED240S CW PSU GR FG WB
XTFCL V1
24,500 lm Beam angle 110°
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
919515812643 BY415P LED165S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 135 W
919515812644 BY415P LED165S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 135 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
919515812645 BY415P LED190S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 150 W
919515812646 BY415P LED190S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 150 W
Maxoled Highbay
4Product family leaflet, 2023, November 28 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
919515812648 BY415P LED165S CW PSD GR FG NB V1 135 W
919515812649 BY415P LED165S CW PSD GR FG WB V1 135 W
919515812650 BY415P LED190S CW PSD GR FG NB V1 150 W
919515812651 BY415P LED190S CW PSD GR FG WB V1 150 W
919515812768 BY415P LED145S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 120 W
919515812769 BY415P LED145S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 120 W
919515812770 BY415P LED145S CW PSD GR FG NB V1 120 W
919515812771 BY415P LED145S CW PSD GR FG WB V1 120 W
919515813040 BY416P LED260S CW SK60 FG PSU GR 205 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
919515813041 BY416P LED260S CW SY20 FG PSU GR 205 W
919515813042 BY416P LED230S CW SK60 FG PSU GR 180 W
919515813043 BY416P LED230S CW SY20 FG PSU GR 180 W
919515813185 BY416P LED280S CW GR SY20 FG NI 225 W
919515813186 BY416P LED280S CW GR SK60 FG NI 225 W
919515813261 BY415P LED275S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 220 W
919515813262 BY415P LED275S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 220 W
919515813263 BY415P LED240S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 190 W
919515813264 BY415P LED240S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 190 W
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
919515812643 BY415P LED165S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL
V1
0 to +50 °C
919515812644 BY415P LED165S CW PSU GR FG WB
XTFCL V1
0 to +50 °C
919515812645 BY415P LED190S CW PSU GR FG NB
XTFCL V1
0 to +45 °C
919515812646 BY415P LED190S CW PSU GR FG WB
XTFCL V1
0 to +45 °C
919515812648 BY415P LED165S CW PSD GR FG NB V1 0 to +50 °C
919515812649 BY415P LED165S CW PSD GR FG WB V1 0 to +50 °C
919515812650 BY415P LED190S CW PSD GR FG NB V1 0 to +50 °C
919515812651 BY415P LED190S CW PSD GR FG WB V1 0 to +50 °C
919515812768 BY415P LED145S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL
V1
0 to +45 °C
919515812769 BY415P LED145S CW PSU GR FG WB
XTFCL V1
0 to +45 °C
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
919515812770 BY415P LED145S CW PSD GR FG NB V1 0 to +50 °C
919515812771 BY415P LED145S CW PSD GR FG WB V1 0 to +50 °C
919515813040 BY416P LED260S CW SK60 FG PSU GR 0 to +50 °C
919515813041 BY416P LED260S CW SY20 FG PSU GR 0 to +50 °C
919515813042 BY416P LED230S CW SK60 FG PSU GR 0 to +50 °C
919515813043 BY416P LED230S CW SY20 FG PSU GR 0 to +50 °C
919515813185 BY416P LED280S CW GR SY20 FG NI 0 to +50 °C
919515813186 BY416P LED280S CW GR SK60 FG NI 0 to +50 °C
919515813261 BY415P LED275S CW PSU GR FG NB
XTFCL V1
0 to +50 °C
919515813262 BY415P LED275S CW PSU GR FG WB
XTFCL V1
0 to +50 °C
919515813263 BY415P LED240S CW PSU GR FG NB
XTFCL V1
0 to +50 °C
919515813264 BY415P LED240S CW PSU GR FG WB
XTFCL V1
0 to +50 °C
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
919515812643 BY415P LED165S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 No
919515812644 BY415P LED165S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 No
919515812645 BY415P LED190S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 No
919515812646 BY415P LED190S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 No
919515812648 BY415P LED165S CW PSD GR FG NB V1 Yes
919515812649 BY415P LED165S CW PSD GR FG WB V1 Yes
919515812650 BY415P LED190S CW PSD GR FG NB V1 Yes
919515812651 BY415P LED190S CW PSD GR FG WB V1 Yes
919515812768 BY415P LED145S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 No
919515812769 BY415P LED145S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 No
919515812770 BY415P LED145S CW PSD GR FG NB V1 Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
919515812771 BY415P LED145S CW PSD GR FG WB V1 Yes
919515813040 BY416P LED260S CW SK60 FG PSU GR Yes
919515813041 BY416P LED260S CW SY20 FG PSU GR Yes
919515813042 BY416P LED230S CW SK60 FG PSU GR Yes
919515813043 BY416P LED230S CW SY20 FG PSU GR Yes
919515813185 BY416P LED280S CW GR SY20 FG NI Yes
919515813186 BY416P LED280S CW GR SK60 FG NI Yes
919515813261 BY415P LED275S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 Yes
919515813262 BY415P LED275S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 Yes
919515813263 BY415P LED240S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 Yes
919515813264 BY415P LED240S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 Yes
Maxoled Highbay
5Product family leaflet, 2023, November 28 data subject to change
Maxoled Highbay